

Standing Offer Small Business Electricity Single Rate

- No contract term
- Single rate tariff

- Call 1300 383 749
- evergy.com.au

Estimated price

We are unable to provide an estimate for this plan. Please contact Evergy on **1300 383 749** for pricing details.

Plan features

- Monthly billing option
- Credit card fees apply
- No exit fees
- No fees for paper bills
- No move in fee
- Plan prices are not fixed

Fees and charges

0.5%
0.5%
\$12.00
\$14.60
\$203.50
\$14.60

Plan eligibility

This plan is only available if: You're in Marina Square

Pricing

All rates are GST inclusive

General charges

Daily supply charge 299.99 cents/day

General usage rates 38.93 cents/kWh

Contract details

Effective from	7 Jul 2023
Distributor	Ausgrid

Fees and charges

0.5%

The amount is GST inclusive and applies to payments made by Credit Cards.

Payment processing fee 0.5%

The amount is GST inclusive and applies to payments made by Debit Cards.

Late payment fee \$12.00

GST Exempt

Disconnection fee \$14.60

A fee may apply for disconnecting your premises including when you move out (or reading your meter where applicable). The fee can vary based on individual circumstances and can be found on our website.

Disconnection fee for non-payment \$203.50

A fee may apply for disconnection your premises due to non-payment of your account in accordance to our terms and conditions.

Reconnection fee \$14.60

A fee may apply for reconnecting your premises. The fee can vary based on individual circumstances and can be found on our website.

Plan eligibility

This plan is only available if:

You're in Marina Square

This offer is limited to premises connected to the embedded electricity network that is owned by Marina Square Retail Pty Ltd and located in the Marina Square Retail Centre, Wentworth Point NSW 2127.

Billing and price details

Billing period	Every month
Payment options	Direct debit, BPay, Credit card, Paper bill
Prices are not fixed	Prices may be varied as described in your terms and conditions. We will publish our revised energy charges on our website, and we will also give you at least 10 Business Days` notice of the change.

General usage charges

Usage rates (at all times)

Usage at all times38.93 cents/kWh

Terms and conditions

This offer is made by Evergy Pty Ltd ABN 56 623 005 836 acting as agent for Marina Square Retail Pty Ltd ABN 51 605 329 637. For full terms and conditions, visit our website www.evergy.com.au

Additional fee information

Additional fees and charges may apply. Please refer to www.evergy.com.au

Contact details



Evergy

Call 1300 383 749

evergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy plans. Visit energymadeeasy.gov.au



